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1T The  Rock PS 111.100 26.750 27.725 28.250 28.375

113 4 1

330 Kenz ie  T odey 9.050 9.425 9.5509.400

336 Ellie  Nevarez 8.900 9.550 9.4009.300

434 Har ley DeM iche le 8.800 9.4259.550

313 Laney T abor 8.750

1T A e r ia l A thle t ics01 PS 111.100 28.050 27.775 27.700 27.575

92 1T 2

630 Ellison W illiam s 9.475 9.1009.275

622 Em ily Rodr iguez 9.425 9.275 9.3009.250

620 Lizz ie  Re illy 9.150 9.175

634 Er ica  Fa lcon 9.325 9.1759.175

3 Jischke  Gy mna st ics PS 110.375 28.300 27.150 27.150 27.775

6T1 5T 4

708 Am e lí Ga rza 9.600 9.550 9.3508.750

618 V irginia  T roche 9.500 9.250 9.5009.325

836 Abr il M artinez 9.200 8.350 8.9259.075

4 Bra zos  V a lle y PS 110.175 27.425 27.775 26.875 28.100

34 1T 6

410 Kate  M oore 9.175

737 Hope  M ue lle r 9.150 9.475 8.800

515 Robbie  O live r 9.100 9.300 9.3509.375

606 Char lotte  R iordan 9.000 9.475

303 Chloe  De itz 9.2758.700

5 Flips  Te xa s PS 109.675 27.975 26.700 27.225 27.775

6T3 8 3

431 Antone lla  Lazza r i 9.375 9.075 9.3008.650

418 Em m a Harre ll 9 .350 8.700 9.275

610 Jacey Nabors 9.250 8.925 9.225

724 Lily Pe ttey 9.2009.350

6 Ka ty  Gy mna st ics PS 108.050 26.250 27.750 26.175 27.875

518 3 13

437 London T hom as 8.950 9.375 9.325

317 V ictor ia  M ora les 8.650 9.175 9.3758.925

539 Kenda ll Porte r 8.650 9.200 9.1758.500

528 S ydney Rodr iguez 8.750
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7 Ma ximum A thle t ics PS 107.900 27.050 27.000 26.700 27.150

149 7 8

408 M ar ie le  A rthur 9.250 9.450 9.0509.350

703 Em m a Gearm an 9.100 8.700 9.4008.650

805 M acie  T yson 8.700 8.850 8.7008.700

8 Cha mpions PS 107.525 27.000 27.150 26.125 27.250

1210 5T 14

423 Chloe  S ege lke 9.350 9.150 9.3259.150

315 Anabe lla  Reyes 9.000 9.275 9.3509.050

311 Pa ityn Dubray 8.650 8.725 8.5757.925

9 Sta rs  Gy mna st ics01 PS 106.375 27.250 26.300 25.950 26.875

177 9T 15

817 Ke lyse  Daw son 9.325 8.350 8.9007.800

822 Genes is  Um anzor 9.175 8.450 9.0509.125

627 Espe  Garcia 8.750 9.500 8.9259.025

10 Unite d Elite PS 106.350 27.175 25.150 26.325 27.700

88 14 11

707 V ictor ia  Gaston 9.175 8.500 9.150

824 T aylor  O 'nea l 9.000 9.2508.800

806 O livia  Ada ir 9.000 8.050 9.3008.400

504 M adison S m ith 8.600 9.125

11 EnRich Gy mna st ics PS 105.825 27.400 24.950 26.550 26.925

155 16 9

320 S ophia  Be rs in 9.200 8.250 8.9258.600

502 J'Cora  Johnson 9.100 8.050 9.0008.550

832 Neha  M atlapudi 9.100 8.650

834 R ihana  V iz ina t 9.0009.400

12T Elite  Fitne ss PS 105.675 26.050 24.650 26.750 28.225

219 18 7

821 Aubrey Baker 8.950 8.550 9.4508.700

416 Ke ira  Pyea tt 8.650 7.900 9.6508.875

536 Jem m a Jam es 8.450 9.1259.175

534 Ca li Brow n 8.200

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : Lo n e  S ta r G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 1  T e xa s  X ce l P la tin u m  &  D ia m o n d  S ta te
Tea m  Results
Ma r 26-28, 2021

Page:  3
P rin te d : 3 /2 9 /2 0 2 1  2 :4 2 :1 7  P M

W ome n /  X P /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

12T Unite d PS 105.675 26.700 26.275 25.400 27.300

1114 11 16

730 Phoebe  Davern 9.200 9.175 9.100

811 Caro line  M ason 8.800 9.3008.175

830 Kate lyn Dam on 8.700 8.800 8.9508.125

601 S abr ina  M oore 8.300 9.050

14 Impa ct PS 105.425 26.850 25.475 25.150 27.950

412 13 18

430 Khloe  W arner 9.150 8.225 9.5008.275

427 Ella  Johnson 8.850 8.400 9.3759.275

425 Kendra  Potts 8.850 8.850 9.0757.600

15 W GA PS 104.875 26.625 26.300 26.225 25.725

2115 9T 12

750 Chloe  A llen 9.175 8.950 8.3258.300

638 Berke ley S cott 8.750 8.700 8.5509.150

616 M ilana  Orne las 8.700 8.650 8.8508.775

16 Te xa s  Dy na sty PS 104.575 25.725 24.975 26.975 26.900

1621 15 5

804 M a laya  Dise rens 8.675 8.550 8.950

807 Aylyn T ang 8.550 8.8509.175

835 M ackenz ie  Ram sow er 8.500 8.150 8.725

407 M aci M cKow n 8.275 9.1009.075

17 Exc ite PS 104.325 27.375 24.525 25.200 27.225

136 19 17

507 Grace  Hanas 9.300 9.025

720 Lauren North 9.175 8.350 8.400

714 Katie  T uttle 8.900 7.825 8.8258.450

816 Katie  North 8.350 9.375

312 Leora  How e ll 8 .350

18 A bov e  the  Ba r PS 104.200 26.950 23.300 26.500 27.450

1011 20 10

419 De laney DeGroot 9.400 8.250 9.3258.450

508 Ava  Range l 9.000 7.250 9.0259.000

711 Addisen C la rk 8.550 7.800 9.1009.050
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19 GSC A bile ne PS 103.550 26.475 26.225 24.325 26.525

1916 12 20

617 Andrea  Vo lk 9.075 8.150 8.9008.225

729 Julianna  Cottle 8.800 8.775

633 Chloe  M cGary 8.600 8.650 8.8508.000

435 Abby Johnson 9.425 8.100

20 Ele v a te  Gy mna st ics PS 102.250 26.300 24.675 24.450 26.825

1817 17 19

624 Luisa  Hernandez 9.000 9.325 9.1258.150

404 Elizabe th Booth 8.800 8.000 8.9509.300

738 Gabby Bruggers 8.500 7.350 8.7507.000

21 The  Pa la e st ra PS 99.100 25.750 23.225 24.200 25.925

2020 21 21

723 T oni Okon 8.700 8.600

802 Ir ina  De  Los S antos 8.600 8.275 7.450

421 M im i M onroe 8.450 7.700 8.7758.400

705 W innie  Leydon 7.250 8.5508.350
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